PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CranbHom Yuk-aHg,
Printed Jekabpb 19, 2015 at 16:07

Stage 1 -- [NepBoe

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 35 8,00 4,3750 35,0000
2 35 8,14 4,2998 34,3980
3 35 9,34 3,7473 29,9786
4 35 10,41 3,3622 26,8972
5 35 11,17 3,1334 25,0671
6 35 12,11 2,8902 23,1214
7 35 14,15 2,4735 19,7880
8 35 14,17 2,4700 19,7601
9 35 15,85 2,2082 17,6656
10 35 16,10 2,1739 17,3913
11 35 16,59 2,1097 16,8776
12 35 17,16 2,0396 16,3170
13 35 19,59 1,7866 14,2930
14 35 33,41 1,0476 8,3807
15 35 41,73 0,8387 6,7098

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,28
85,65
76,85
71,62
66,06
56,54
56,46
50,47
49,69
48,22
46,62
40,84
23,94
19,17

COMPETITOR

#

1

1
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Name

Cawmyinos, Aptem
KopoTteHko, AnekcaHap
Xomynno, OMuTtpui
CwuTHukoB, Apkaguii
)KnaHos, "'eHHagun
MamoHoB, ["'epmaH
TpoweHko, AHTOH A
MHosemueB, Bayecnas
BbaBblkunH, AnekcaHap
OvruH, Bnagummnp
MBaHuoB, Omuntpuin
JleoHTbEB, Uropb
benosepues, Mropb
BabkuH, Anekcen
KocbMuH, Odenuc N
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CranbHom Yuk-aHg,
Printed Jekabpb 19, 2015 at 16:07

Stage 2 -- Bropoe

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 90 29,20 3,0822 90,0000
2 90 33,27 2,7051 78,9901
3 90 33,34 2,6995 78,8242
4 90 39,90 2,2556 65,8647
5 90 40,28 2,2344 65,2433
6 90 40,88 2,2016 64,2857
7 90 48,64 1,8503 54,0296
8 90 50,79 1,7720 51,7425
9 75 46,01 1,6301 47,5984
10 90 57,67 1,5606 45,5696
11 90 62,16 1,4479 42,2780
12 90 62,78 1,4336 41,8605
13 90 71,13 1,2653 36,9464
14 90 100,86 0,8923 26,0559
15 75 86,08 0,8713 25,4415

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,77
87,58
73,18
72,49
71,43
60,03
57,49
52,89
50,63
46,98
46,51
41,05
28,95
28,27

COMPETITOR

#

11
14
1
15
8

Name

KopoTteHko, AnekcaHap
MHo3emueB, Bayecnas
Cawmywnos, Aptem
Xomynno, OMmuTtpui
MawmoHoB, ["'epmaH
CwutHukoB, Apkaaui
OwvruH, Bnagummnp
VMBaHuoB, OmuTpuin
YKpaHoB, eHHaguin
TpoweHko, AHTOH A
JleoHTbEB, Uropb
basblkvH, AnekcaHap
benosepues, Mropb
babkuH, Anekceni
KocbMuH, Odenuc N
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CranbHom Yuk-aHg,
Printed Jekabpb 19, 2015 at 16:07

Stage 3 -- TpeTbe

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 95 47,00 2,0213 95,0000
2 85 52,52 1,6184 76,0663
3 95 61,86 1,5357 72,1791
4 85 71,94 1,1815 55,5324
5 80 76,65 1,0437 49,0541
6 70 72,87 0,9606 45,1489
7 45 47,25 0,9524 44,7619
8 80 95,97 0,8336 39,1789
9 75 99,58 0,7532 35,3987
10 65 89,37 0,7273 34,1837
11 95 147,83 0,6426 30,2036
12 80 131,20 0,6098 28,6585
13 80 204,78 0,3907 18,3612
14 50 140,92 0,3548 16,6761
15 0 56,59 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,07
75,98
58,46
51,64
47,53
47,12
41,24
37,26
35,98
31,79
30,17
19,33
17,55

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Cawmyinos, Aptem
KopoTteHko, AnekcaHap
CutHukoB, Apkaaui
YKpaHos, NeHHaaui
OuruH, Bnagumup
MamoHoB, ["'epmaH
MHo3emueB, Bsyecnas
JleoHTbEB, Uropb
BbaBblkunH, AnekcaHap
MBaHuoB, Omutpuin
TpoweHko, AHTOH A
babkuH, Anekcer
benosepues, Mropb
KocbmMuH, Odenuc N
Xomynno, OMuTtpui
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

CranbHom Yuk-aHg,
Printed Jekabpb 19, 2015 at 16:07

Stage 4 -- YetepToe

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 80 33,53 2,3859 80,0000 100,00 1 Camynnos, Aptem

2 80 56,47 1,4167 47,5013 59,38 11 KopoTteHko, AnekcaHap
3 80 58,23 1,3739 46,0656 57,58 15 Xowmynno, AMutpuii

4 80 61,89 1,2926 43,3414 54,18 14 WHosemueB, Bayecnas
5 65 64,99 1,0002 33,5352 41,92 8 MamoHos, MepmaH

6 80 91,77 0,8717 29,2296 36,54 10 bBabkuH, Anekcen

7 70 81,36 0,8604 28,8483 36,06 5 JleoHTbeB, Nropb

8 80 100,17 0,7986 26,7785 33,47 9 basblkvnH, AnekcaHap
9 80 106,95 0,7480 25,0809 31,35 16 WBaHuos, OAMmutpuii

10 50 82,63 0,6051 20,2892 25,36 3 KgaHos, 'eHHaawni

11 80 172,60 0,4635 15,5411 19,43 2 CwuTHukoB, Apkagui

12 50 131,89 0,3791 12,7113 15,89 7 KocbMuH, [leHunc I

13 40 108,47 0,3688 12,3647 15,46 13  [OwuruH, Bnagumup

14 15 121,20 0,1238 4,1498 5,19 4 TpouweHko, AHTOH A
15 0 179,67 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 benosepues, Nropb
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